M.S. ASUKAII CRUISE SCHEDULE (2018.11~2019.7)

A, Asuka cruisk

Cruise / Port of call

Schedule / Fare

Kobe One Night Autumn Cruise

2018.11.11 (Sun) -2018.11.12 (Mon)

Kobe~Kobe (1N2D) JPY 45,000 ~ 223,000

5 Suruga Weekend Autumn Cruise 2018.11.16 (Fri) -2018.11.18 (Sun)
Yokohama~Shimizu~Yokohama (2N3D) JPY 94,000 ~ 472,000

3 Yokkaichi & Tosa Autumn Cruise 2018.11.18 (Sun) -2018.11.22 (Thu)
Yokohama~Yokkaichi~Kochi~Yokohama (4N5D) JPY 177,000 ~ 891,000

4 Kumano & Awa Autumn Cruise 2018.11.22 (Thu) -2018.11.25 (Sun)
Yokohama~Shingu~Komatsujima(Tokushima)~Yokohama (3N4D) JPY 156,000 ~ 786,000
Nansei Islands & Taiwan Cruise 2018.11.26 (Mon) -2018.12.8 (Sat)

5 Zi)‘1;;)12;511?18Janf\{;Afluer\aItlsgu]gI;Iichinan)~IshigakifvKeelung(Tadwan)fvNahavaakagusuku JPY 749,000 ~ 2,201,000

6 |Xmas Yokohama One Night Cruise A 2018.12.9 (Sun) -2018.12.10 (Mon)
Yokohama~Yokohama (1N2D) JPY 45,000 ~ 223,000

; |Xmas GROUP SOUNDS Cruise 2018.12.10 (Mon) -2018.12.12 (Wed)
Yokohama~Kobe (2N3D) JPY 104,000 ~ 524,000

g |Xmas Kobe One Night Cruise 2018.12.12 (Wed) -2018.12.13 (Thu)
Kobe~Kobe (1N2D) JPY 45,000 ~ 223,000

9 Kobe Special Xmas ON ASUKAII 2018.12.13 (Thu) -2018.12.15 (Sat)
Kobe~Kobe (2N3D) JPY 98,000 ~ 524,000

1o [|Xmas Kobe & Nagoya One Night Cruise 2018.12.15 (Sat) -2018.12.16 (Sun)
Kobe~Nagoya (1N2D) JPY 52,000 ~ 262,000

11 Xmas Nagoya One Night Cruise 2018.12.16 (Sun) -2018.12.17 (Mon)
Nagoya~Nagoya (1N2D) JPY 47,000 ~ 236,000

12 Yokohama Special Xmas ON ASUKAII 2018.12.18 (Tue) -2018.12.20 (Thu)
Yokohama~Yokohama (2N3D) JPY 98,000 ~ 524,000

13 Xmas Suruga Cruise 2018.12.20 (Thu) -2018.12.22 (Sat)
Yokohama~Shimizu~Yokohama (2N3D) JPY 84,000 ~ 420,000

14 |Xmas Yokohama One Night Cruise B 2018.12.22 (Sat) -2018.12.23 (Sun)
Yokohama~Yokohama (1N2D) JPY 55,000 ~ 276,000

15 Xmas Yokohama One Night Cruise C 2018.12.23 (Sun) - 2018.12.24 (Mon)
Yokohama~Yokohama (1N2D) JPY 55,000 ~ 276,000

16 Xmas Eve Yokohama One Night Cruise 2018.12.24 (Mon) - 2018.12.25 (Tue)
Yokohama~Yokohama (1N2D) JPY 47,000 ~ 236,000

17 Guam New Year Cruise 2018.12.28 (Fri) -2019.1.6 (Sun)
Yokohama~Guam~Yokohama (9N10D) JPY 498,000 ~ 2,476,000

18 Yokohama & Kobe One Night Winter Cruise 2019.1.7 (Mon) -2019.1.8 (Tue)
Yokohama~Kobe (1N2D) JPY 47,000 ~ 236,000

19 Setouchi & Kyushu Cruise 2019.1.8 (Tue) -2019.1.11 (Fri)
Kobe~(Setonaikai)~Beppu~Sasebo (3N4D) JPY 141,000 ~ 708,000

20 Nagasaki & Yokohama Winter Cruise 2019.1.22 (Tue) -2019.1.24 (Thu)
Nagasaki~Yokohama (2N3D) JPY 94,000 ~ 472,000

21 Ise Cruise 2019.1.24 (Thw) -2019.1.26 (Sat)
Yokohama~Yokkaichi~Yokohama (2N3D) JPY 94,000 ~ 472,000
Asia Grand eruise 2019 S e e s e
A-course: Yokohama~Kobe~HongKong~HalongBay~ChanMay~LaemChabang~

22 Singapore~Malacca~Muara~KotaKinabalu~Manila~Keelung~Kobe~Yokohama |JPY 1,615,000 ~ 8,030,000

(32N33D)

B-course: Kobe~HongKong~HalongBay~ChanMay~LaemChabang~Singapore~
Malacca~Muara~KotaKinabalu~Manila~Keelung~Kobe (30N31D)

JPY 1,515,000 ~ 7,530,000




Cruise / Port of call

Schedule / Fare

Yokohama One Night HINAMATSURI Cruise

2019.3.2 (Sat) -2019.3.3 (Sun)

23
Yokohama~Yokohama (1N2D) JPY 52,000 ~ 262,000
04 Tosa Spring Cruise 2019.3.4 (Mon) -2019.3.7 (Thu)
Nagoya~Kochi~Nagoya (3N4D) JPY 125,000 ~ 629,000
o5 Nagoya & Hakata Spring Cruise 2019.3.7 (Thu) -2019.3.9 (Sat)
Nagoya~Hakata (2N3D) JPY 94,000 ~ 472,000
A-course : 2019.3.9 (Sat) -2019.3.13 (Wed)
Okinawa & Amami Spring Cruise B-course : 2019.3.9 (Sat) -2019.3.11 (Mon)
26 C-course : 2019.3.11 (Mon) -2019.3.13 (Wed)
A-course : Hakata~Naha~Koniya(Amami)~Kagoshima (4N5D) JPY 167,000 ~ 839,000
B-course : Hakata~Naha (2N3D) JPY 84,000 ~ 420,000
C-course : Naha~Koniya(Amami)~Kagoshima (2N3D) JPY 84,000 ~ 420,000
97 Tosa & Kobe Spring Cruise 2019.3.13 (Wed) -2019.3.15 (Fri)
Kagoshima~Kochi~Kobe (2N3D) JPY 94,000 ~ 472,000
,s |Hyuga Weekend Cruise 2019.3.15 (Fri) -2019.3.17 (Sun)
Kobe~Hososhima(Hyuga)~Kobe (2N3D) JPY 99,000 ~ 498,000
29 Hitachi & Yokohama Spring Cruise 2019.3.17 (Sun) -2019.3.20 (Wed)
Kobe~Hitachinaka~Yokohama (3N4D) JPY 139,000 ~ 708,000
30 Shodoshima & Kishu Spring Cruise 2019.3.20 (Wed) -2019.3.24 (Sun)
Yokohama~Shodoshima~Hidaka(Wakayama)~Yokohama (4N5D) JPY 188,000 ~ 944,000
A-course : 2019.3.24 (Sun) -2019.4.1 (Mon)
Kyushu & Himeji Spring Cruise B-course : 2019.3.24 (Sun) -2019.3.27 (Wed)
C-course : 2019.3.27 (Wed) -2019.4.1 (Mon)
31 A(—;oNL;;e : Yokohama~Kagoshima~Nagasaki~Tanegashima~Himeji~Yokohama JPY 416,000 ~ 2,096,000
B-course : Yokohama~Kagoshima~Nagasaki (3N4D) JPY 156,000 ~ 786,000
C-course : Nagasaki~Tanegashima~Himeji~Yokohama (5N6D) JPY 260,000 ~ 1,310,000
30 Iwakuni & Tosa Spring Cruise 2019.4.3 (Wed) -2019.4.7 (Sun)
Kobe~Iwakuni~Kochi~Kobe (4N5D) JPY 208,000 ~ 1,048,000
33 Kobe & Nagoya One Night Spring Cruise 2019.4.7 (Sun) -2019.4.8 (Mon)
Kobe~Nagoya (1N2D) JPY 47,000 ~ 236,000
34 Awa & Sakai Spring Cruise 2019.4.8 (Mon) -2019.4.11 (Thu)
Nagoya~Komatsujima(Tokushima)~Sakai~Nagoya (3N4D) JPY 156,000 ~ 786,000
35 Nagoya & Yokohama One Night Spring Cruise 2019.4.11 (Thu) -2019.4.12 (Fri)
Nagoya~Yokohama (1N2D) JPY 47,000 ~ 236,000
36 A-style Spring Cruise 2019.4.12 (Fri) -2019.4.14 (Sun)
Yokohama~Yokohama (2N3D) JPY 104,000 ~ 524,000
37 Tohoku Spring Cruise 2019.4.14 (Sun) -2019.4.17 (Wed)
Yokohama~Sendai~Onahama~Yokohama (3N4D) JPY 133,000 ~ 669,000
A-course : 2019.4.17 (Wed) -2019.4.20 (Sat)
Hiroshima & Hakata Spring Cruise B-course : 2019.4.17 (Wed) -2019.4.19 (Fri)
38 C-course : 2019.4.19 (Fri) -2019.4.20 (Sat)
A-course : Yokohama~Hiroshima~Hakata (3N4D) JPY 125,000 ~ 629,000
B-course : Yokohama~Hiroshima (2N3D) JPY 94,000 ~ 472,000
C-course : Hiroshima~Hakata (1N2D) JPY 47,000 ~ 236,000
39 Hakata & Tokyo Spring Cruise 2019.4.24 (Wed) -2019.4.26 (Fri)
Hakata~Tokyo (2N3D) JPY 94,000 ~ 472,000
40 Saipan & Guam GOLDEN WEEK Cruise 2019.4.26 (Fri) -2019.5.6 (Mon)
Tokyo~Saipan~Guam~Yokohama (10N11D) JPY 520,000 ~ 2,620,000
A-course : 2019.5.6 (Mon) -2019.5.11 (Sat)
Michinoku & Hakodate Spring Cruise B-course : 2019.5.6 (Mon) -2019.5.9 (Thu)
a1 C-course : 2019.5.9 (Thu) -2019.5.11 (Sat)
A-course : Yokohama~Hitachinaka~Hachinohe~Hakodate~Yokohama (5N6D) JPY 260,000 ~ 1,310,000
B-course : Yokohama~Hitachinaka~Hachinohe~Hakodate (3N4D) JPY 156,000 ~ 786,000
C-course : Hakodate~Yokohama (2N3D) JPY 104,000 ~ 524,000
Hawaii & Alaska Grand Cruise 2019 2019.6.3 (Mon) -2019.7.12 (Fri)
42

Yokohama~Nawiliwili~Honolulu~Lahaina~Hilo~Victoria~Vancouver~
Ketchikan~Juneau~Skagway~PetropavlovskKamchatsky~Yokohama (39N40D)

JPY 1,965,000 ~ 9,975,000




